
 
 

(DELAWARE) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                                 D-CA-08 

SEGUNDA 05 DE JANEIRO, 2026. 
Inicio 18:30  

1 
$7,000 1600M PACE (8) 
APROX 18:30 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 
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ALOHA BLUE CHIP  12-1 George Dennis 
2 RB ROCKIN RUSS (L) 9-2 Cody Poliseno 
3 OUR PERFECT AIM  5-2 Barton Dalious 
4 NIFTY HILL  10-1 Ceba Horsey 
5 ARCHERY LANE (L) 6-1 Jason Green 
6 BUTTERMILK BIZCUTS  8-1 Trae Porter 
7 PARVA FORTI  12-1 Anthony Morgan 
8 ARTIST MAKER (L) 7-2 Jason Thompson 
 

2 
$5,500 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 18:50 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
 

 

1 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

 

AIDAN  8-1 Trae Porter 
2 GAITWAY GUY  9-2 Corey Callahan 
3 D DAY HILL  12-1 Allan Davis 
4 HYPEBEAST (L) 5-2 Anthony Morgan 
5 PROPER ONE (L) 6-1 Cody Poliseno 
6 PRESTIGIOUS PRINCE (L) 10-1 Russell Foster 
7 D A HOME STRETCH (L) 7-2 George Dennis 
8 RAGNAR (L) 12-1 Jason Green 
 

3 
$13,000 1600M TROT (9) 

APROX 19:10 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 FLEX ON THEM (L) 9-2 Pat Berry 
2 TAKE IT EASY (L) 5-2 Ross Wolfenden 
3 SIMSAM (L) 12-1 Jason Thompson 
4 SNAZZYASMILLY  7-2 George Dennis 
5 DEL PRIORE (L) 12-1 Allan Davis 
6 WELLIE T (L) 15-1 Wayne Long 
7 SIR DYLAN (L) 8-1 Troy Beyer 
8 FAST LILL LOU  6-1 Trae Porter 
9 PRITI NOOR (L) 10-1 Russell Foster 
 

4 
$9,000 1600M PACE (8) 
APROX 19:30 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
 

1 KEYSTONE DORAL  8-1 Allan Davis 
2 KISSINCAPTAIN (L) 5-2 Pat Berry 
3 AMERICAN ARTIST K  6-1 Anthony Morgan 
4 NO BETTER JOY  10-1 Russell Foster 
5 MIDNITE MIKE  12-1 Corey Callahan 
6 BIG CHIC MAGNET  9-2 Jim Morand 
7 MCPLEASANT (L) 7-2 Art Stafford 
8 IMKEEPNTHISGUY  12-1 Troy Beyer 
 

5 
$8,500 1600M TROT (9) 
APROX 19:50 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 WHO'S THAT MAN (L) 15-1 Russell Foster 
2 GOVERNOR AS IT (L) 6-1 Art Stafford 
3 JUST FABULOUS (L) 10-1 Anthony Morgan 
4 I VOW TO THEE  7-2 Jack Parker 
5 LAURIE'SHAPPYLINSY (L) 12-1 Allan Davis 
6 STARFISH  6-1 David H Rearic 
7 BRASS SURVIVOR (L) 9-2 George Dennis 
8 ROYALTY STAR (L) 5-2 Troy Beyer 
9 WHITESVILLE JOY  12-1 Justin Vincent 
 

6 
$7,000 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 3:10 EXATA & M.Q. 

 

TRIFETA 

1 CRIS P BACON (L) 10-1 Art Stafford 
2 BRING ON THE STING  9-2 Pat Berry 
3 HURRIKANE CAT FIVE (L) 12-1 Troy Beyer 
4 MAXIMUM LUCK  7-2 Jason Green 
5 ALWAYS GAME (L) 12-1 Justin Vincent 
6 BIG HUNK A MONEY  5-2 Cody Poliseno 
7 MIDWIND LOVER BOY  6-1 Jason Thompson 
8 B LIKE TONY  8-1 Ross Wolfenden 
 

7 
$8,500 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 20:30 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 HURRIKANE MIKI (L) 10-1 George Dennis 
2 DANCING STRANGER  9-2 Art Stafford 
3 SRH BUZZ LIGHTYEAR  6-1 Allan Davis 
4 MORE MEDHURST  12-1 Troy Beyer 
5 FOX VALLEY RAMIRO  5-2 Anthony Morgan 
6 CAPTAIN LOVE (L) 8-1 Corey Callahan 
7 THINK BIG  15-1 Ceba Horsey 
8 TICTOCTIMESUP (L) 12-1 Wayne Long 
9 PRIME HANOVER  7-2 Pat Berry 

 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 

 

 

8 
$9,000 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 20:50 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

 

1 IN THOUGHT (L) 8-1 Troy Beyer 
2 MR OVERBITE  5-2 Anthony Morgan 
3 MORE THAN YA KNOW  6-1 Russell Foster 
4 TEAM MAC (L) 9-2 Art Stafford 
5 TOPVILLE ROCKNLUCK (L) 7-2 Jim Morand 
6 BECHERS BROOK A  10-1 Jason Green 
7 BLAZEN RIVER N (L) 12-1 Trae Porter 
8 PEETIE (L) 12-1 Jason Thompson 
 

9 
$9,500 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 21:10 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 BC'S CAPELA  15-1 Allan Davis 
2 LISBON SEELSTER (L) 8-1 Anthony Morgan 
3 LEW NOT LOU (L) 5-2 Jason Thompson 
4 FREAKY FEET BEAST (L) 6-1 Corey Callahan 
5 ALL OUT HANOVER  7-2 Art Stafford 
6 ALIEN POWER (L) 12-1 Troy Beyer 
7 OLIVE AND A TWIST  10-1 Pat Berry 
8 BIG TRUSS (L) 12-1 Jason Green 
9 PAPAS SON  9-2 Ross Wolfenden 
 

10 
$12,500 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 21:30 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

 

1 UNDER CONTRACT (L) 10-1 Trae Porter 
2 HERB  6-1 Troy Beyer 
3 TRU-BLU HYPNOTIC (L) 7-2 Corey Callahan 
4 TOM'S TWILIGHT  5-2 Art Stafford 
5 BETTOR BEA TERROR  12-1 Jason Green 
6 MUSCLE BART A (L) 8-1 Anthony Morgan 
7 WATERLOO (L) 9-2 Allan Davis 
8 AIN'T NOSTOPN TIME (L) 12-1 Ceba Horsey 
 

11 
$9,500 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 21:50 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 COWBOY CARGO  5-2 Corey Callahan 
2 DELIGHTFUL END  9-2 Jason Lynch 
3 STAY COOL HANOVER  12-1 Anthony Morgan 
4 DAB ME UP (L) 8-1 Trae Porter 
5 AINTBLUENOMORE (L) 15-1 Troy Beyer 
6 STEP ON OVER (L) 12-1 Jim Morand 
7 UNCLE DD  10-1 Russell Foster 
8 SOOLAIMON (L) 6-1 Jason Thompson 
9 WICKED DANCER (L) 7-2 Allan Davis 
 
 

12 
$12,500 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 22:10 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

 

1 SKYLINE INDY  9-2 Jason Green 
2 JK OBJECTION  5-2 Eric Davis 
3 MIKIS BEST SHOT 10-1 Ceba Horsey 
4 TOPVILLE SOMROCKET  7-2 Troy Beyer 
5 BLOOD FEUD  6-1 Art Stafford 
6 HES A LADIES MAN  12-1 Cody Poliseno 
7 YOUAREMYROCK (L) 8-1 Jim Morand 
8 TETON SUNSET  12-1 Trae Porter 
 

13 
$13,000 1600M TROT (9) 

APROX 22:30 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 FD PURE PLATINUM  8-1 Jason Green 
2 READY FREDDIE  15-1 Anthony Morgan 
3 ELLE EST BELLE  12-1 Troy Beyer 
4 OWLS NEST (L) 10-1 Eddie Dennis 
5 ROANDOVER (L) 12-1 Corey Callahan 
6 MOR ABS SALUTE  5-2 Jack Parker 
7 CHARLY BLUE  7-2 Pat Berry 
8 SHERMONT (L) 9-2 Allan Davis 
9 FRONTIER MACHO  6-1 Art Stafford 
 

14 
$9,500 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 22:50 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

1 SIR JOHN B (L) 10-1 Anthony Morgan 
2 FREE FLYING FREDDY (L) 12-1 Jason Green 
3 POET LAUREATE (L) 5-2 Pat Berry 
4 KING OF THE RINGS  7-2 Trae Porter 
5 DOUBLE BAGS  8-1 Barton Dalious 
6 VIS A VIS BLUECHIP  9-2 Jason Thompson 
7 BETTOR STAY HUNGRY (L) 15-1 Allan Davis 
8 ROWDY DRAGON (L) 6-1 Jim Morand 
9 BETTER DIG TWO (L) 12-1 Corey Callahan 

 

 


